Tempus Open - Aidan Sagadin

Aidan Sagadin

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Frisim (50) Personbasta: 02:29.91 AQUA-poang: 314 Datum: 2018-06-10 Tavling: DM/|DM &

Var-Simiaden Final

Tid AQUA
03:37.85 102
03:26.47 120
03:26.45 120
03:09.29 156
03:09.29 156
03:08.92 157
03:01.92 176
02:48.40 222
02:31.60 304
02:31.35 306
02:29.91 314

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2014-06-01

2015-06-26

2015-05-31

2016-06-12

2016-06-11

2016-07-01

2017-06-04

2018-06-30

2019-04-28

2019-06-30

2018-06-10

Tavling

NORDEA UGP 3 2014
LH-Games 2015

UGP-3 2015

Ostsvenska UGP3 50m
Ostsvenska DM-JDM 50m
LH-Games 2016

UGP-3 Ljungby 2017
Sydow Sprinten 2018
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2019
Sydow Sprinten 2019

DM/JDM & Var-Simiaden Final


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=298834
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=298834&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=298834&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=298834&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=298834&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=result_date

